
2

LP367201 CP503063JM/GW

6/2017

NORTH

1

2

7
5

4

3

1 2 3
4

5

6

PARALLEL BARS PULL DOWN EXERCISER
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PUSH-UP BARS (in foreground) CHIN UP BARS
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Proposed mobility park

Path & entrance
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CROSS TRAINER

SHOULDER WHEELS
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and accessed by an asphalt path.

manufacturers specification

or concrete pad as per the

and      to be placed on either an asphalt

Fitness equipment, items     ,    , 2.

appropriate safety surface.

and Chin Up Bars     to be placed on an

Push-up bars     , Parallel bars  1.

represent the type of activity/equipment.

All images are indicative only and

NOTE:

rb = rubbish bin

to be determined on site

stands, final positions yet

drinking fountain & bike
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